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Kupplungssatz

Schraube 3,0x9,5
Schraube 3,0x 6,5
Schraube 2,2 x 4,5
Schraube 2,2 x 6,5
Heizschlduche

Faltenbalg Innen u. AuBenteil
Puffer

Stromkabel, Bremsschlauch
Tritte

Beilagscheibe 9 mm
Drehgestell ohne Haken
Drehgestell mit Haken
Metall-Scheibenradsatz
Kugellager-Radsatz
Kupplung

Gliihlampe

E130 547
E124197
E124014
E129 265
E124010
E129 745
E288 676
E257 694
E191 485
E249 459
E124 208
E242 688
E242 689

67 419

67 403
E171 327
E130023
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Due to different legal requirements regarding electro-magnetic compatibility,
this item may be used in the USA only after separate certification for FCC com-
pliance and an adjustment if necessary.

Use in the USA without this certification is not permitted and absolves us of any
liability. If you should want such certification to be done, please contact us —
also due to the additional costs incurred for this.

Gebr. Mérklin & Cie. GmbH

Stuttgarter Str. 55 - 57

73033 Géppingen . 296488/1018/Sm1Ef
Germany , . Anderungen vorbehalten
www.Igh.de www.maerklin.com/en/imprint.html © Gebr. Marklin & Cie. GmbH



